
2021-22 NLC Member List
Class Est Type Library Branch Street City StateZip Director Email Phone

3 County Alcona County Library 312 W. Main Harrisville MI 48740 Denise Bearre director@alcona.lib.mi.us 989-724-6796

Caledonia Twp 1499 Hubert Rd PO Box 56
Hubbard Lake, 
MI  49747 MI 49747 Mary Jane Barkley 989-727-3105

Lincoln 330 E. Traverse Rd PO Box 115 Lincoln MI 48742 Sue Malski 989-569-8177
Mikado 2291 South F-41 PO Box 110 Mikado MI 48745 Scott Appleton 989-569-8175

1 District Beaver Island District Library 26400 Donegal Bay Rd PO Box 246 Beaver Island MI 49782 Patrick McGinnity island.library@gmail.com 231-448-2701
3 District Boyne District Library 201 E. Main Boyne City MI  49712 Monica Peck info@boynelibrary.org 231-582-7861
3 District Charlevoix Public Library 220 W. Clinton Charlevoix MI 49720 Ryan Deery rdeery@charlevoixlibrary.org 231-547-2651

4 District Cheboygan Area Public Library 100 S. Bailey Street Cheboygan MI 49721 Mark Bronson mbronson@cheboyganlibrary.org 231-627-2381

1 District Crooked Tree District Library 2203 Walloon St.
Walloon Lake, 
MI  49796 MI 49796 Leanne Milliman leanne@crookedtreelibrary.org 231-535-2111

Boyne Falls 3008 Main St. PO Box 17 Boyne Falls MI 49713 Sami Place sami@crookedtreelibrary.com 231-549-2277

2 District Elk Rapids District Library 300 Isle of Pines PO Box 337 Ealk Rapids MI
Amy 
Barrett Nannette Miller erlib.director@gmail.com 231-264-9979

1 Township Fife Lake Public Library 77 Lakecrest Lane Fife Lake MI 49633 Kendall Spratt kspratt@tadl.org 231-879-4101

2 Township Indian River Area Library 3546 S, Straits Hwy PO Box 160 Indian River MI 49749 Kelsey Rutkowski to st director@indianriverlibrary.org 231-238-8581
2 Township Interlochen Public Library 9411 10th Street Interlochen MI  49643 Jennifer Thomet jthomet@tadl.org 231-276-6767

2 District Jordan Valley District Library One Library lane PO Box 877 East Jordan MI 49727 Dawn LaVanway dir@jvdl.info 231-536-7131
4 County Kalkaska County Library 247 S. Cedar Kalkaska MI 49646 John Roberts john@kalkaskalibrary.org 231-258-9411

2 District Mackinaw Area Public Library 528 W. Central Ave PO Box 67 Macknaw City MI 49701 Tanya Procknow mackinaw3@gmail.com 231-436-5451
Bliss 265 Sturgeon Bay Trail Levering MI 49755 Sheryl Potts blissbranch@gmail.com 231-537-2927
Pellston 125 N. Milton PO Box 546 Pellston MI  49769 Tammy Gregory pellstonbranch@gmail.com 231-539-8858

3 County
Montmorency County Public 
Libraries 11901 Haymeadow Rd PO Box 438 Atlanta MI 49709 Lori Haas director@montmorencylibrary.com 989-785-3941

Atlanta 11901 Haymeadow Rd PO Box 438 Atlanta MI 49709 Sheila Stephenson
atalantalibrary@montmorencylibrary.c
om

Hillman Wright 610 Caring Place Hillman MI  49746 Tina Mulka tmmulka@yahoo.com 989-742-4021

Lewiston 2851 Kneeland St PO Box 148 Lewsiton MI 49756 Wendy Rieck
lewsitonlibrary@montmorencylibrary.c
om 989-786-2985

3 County Oscoda County Library 430 W. Eighth St Mio MI 48647 Amy Knepp director@oscoda.lib.mi.us 989-255-2122
Fairview 2053 E. Miller rd Fairview MI 48621 Wendy Burden 989-848-0994

4 County Otsego County Library 700 S. Otsego Ave Gaylord MI  49735 Jackie Skinner jskinner@otsego.org 989-732-5841
Johannesburg 10900 East M-32 Johannesburg MI 49751 Sue Burk 989-732-3928
Vanderbilt 8170 Mill St Vanderbilt MI 49795 Rita Tubbs 989-983-3600

2 Township Peninsula Community Library 2893 Island View Road Traverse City MI  49686 Victoria Shurly vshurly@tadl.org 231-223-7700
4 District Petoskey District Library 500 E. Mitchell Petoskey MI 49770 Valerie Meyerson vmeyerson@petoskeylibrary.org 231-758-3100
4 District Presque Isle District Library 181 E. Erie Street Rogers City MI 49779 Amber Alexander director@pidl.org 989-734-2477 x1

Grand Lake 18132 Lake Seau Hwy PO Box 40 Presque Isle MI 49777 Sandy Dion  989-734-2477 x2
Millersberg 5561 Main St. Suite 2 PO Box 160 Millerburg MI 49759 Monique Williams 989-734-2477 x3
Onaway 20774 State St PO Box 742 Onaway MI 49765 JoLynn Zalewski 989-734-2477 x4
Posen 11919 M-65 PO Box 25 Posen MI 49776 Lynn Attman 989-734-2477 x5
Rogers City 181 E. Erie Street Rogers City MI 49779 Tera Talaska 989-734-2477 x6

2 District
Suttons Bay-Bingham District 
Library 416 Front St PO Box 340 Suttons Bay MI 49682 Nellie Danke director@sbbdl.org 231-271-3512

3 School-publicTahquamenon Area Library 700 Newberry Ave. Newberry MI 49868 Brian Freitag tqdirector@tahquamlibrary.org 906-293-5214
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1 Township Topinabee Public Library 1576 Straits Hwy PO Box 328 Topinabee MI 49791 Judy Jacalone cottagethyme@charter.net 231-238-7514

6 District Traverse Area District Library Main 610 Woodmere Traverse City MI 49686 Michele Howard mhoward@tadl.org 231-932-8500 x227
East Bay 1989 Three Mile Traverse City MI 49686 Matt Archibald marchibald@tadl.org 231-922-2085
Kingsley 231 S. Brownson Ave Kinglsley MI 49649 Amy Barrett kbl@tadl.org 231-263-5484

1 District Wolverine Area Library 5716 West Main Street Wolverine MI 49799 Sue Warner wolveri1@northland.lib.mi.us 231-525-8800
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